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Wyoming Central School District

. NVISI
Bank Reconciliation for period ending on 9/30/2025
Account: Genera! Fund Money Market
Cash Account(s): A 20110
Ending Bank Balance: 5,310,727 .14
Outstanding Checks (See listing below): - 0.00
Deposits in Transit: + 0.00
Other Credits: + 0.00
Other Debits: - 0.00
Adjusted Ending Bank Balance: 5,310,727.14
Cash Account Balance: 5,310,727.14
Outstanding Check Listing
Check Date Check Number Payee Amount
Qutstanding Check Total: 0.00
Prepared By Approved By
10/02/2025 11:48 AM Page 1"



Wyoming Central School District NAISI
Bank Reconciliation for period ending on 9/30/2025

Account: General Fund
Cash Account(s): A 200

Ending Bank Balance: 86,998.47

Outstanding Checks (See listing below): - 57,861.57

Deposits in Transit; + 0.00

Other Credits: + 0.00

Other Debits: - 304233 ¥ScQiember ERS
Adjusted Ending Bank Balance: 26,094.57
Cash Account Balance: 26,094.57
Outstanding Check Listing
Check Date Check Number Payee Amount
10/24/2019 37945 JAMES MOREY 3216
03/26/2025 41663 ATTICA ACE HARDWARE 88.56
08/06/2025 41912 GRAINGER 254.31
08/22/2025 41944 UNIFIRST CORPORATION 150.04
09/24/2025 42003 A-VERDI LLC 179.00
09/24/2025 42009 FRONTIER 489.38
09/24/2025 42010 GENESEE AREA HEALTHCARE PLAN 50,774.10
09/24/2025 42011 HENDRICKSON, KELLY R. & DOUGLAS L. 124.59
09/24/2025 42012 HILLYARD/NEW YORK 460.77
09/24/2025 42013 LIVINGSTON CONF ATHLETIC ASSN 500.00
09/24/2025 42018 SCHOOL SPECIALTY, LLC 1,078.14
09/24/2025 42020 WESTERN PSYCHOLOGICAL SERVICES (WPS) 720.00
09/30/2025 42021 NYS TEACHERS' RETIREMENT SYSTE 1,547.00
09/30/2025 42022 WYOMING TEACHERS ASSOCIATION 1,463.52
Outstanding Check Total: 57,861.57
Prepared By =4 Approved By

10/03/2025 8:28 AM Page 1M
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Wyoming Central School District 1SI
Bank Reconciliation for period ending on 9/30/2025

Account: School Lunch
Cash Account(s): C 200

Ending Bank Balance: 0.01

Oulstanding Checks {See listing below): - 0.00

Deposits in Transit: + 0.00

Other Credits: + 0.00

Other Debits: - 0.00

Adjusted Ending Bank Batance: 0.01

Cash Account Balance: 0.01

Outstanding Check Listing
Check Date Check Number Payee Amount
Qutstanding Check Total: 0.00
Prepared By Approved By

10/02/2025 12:51 PM Page 1M
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Wyoming Central School District NCISI
Bank Reconciliation for period ending on 9/30/2025

Account: Capital Funds
Cash Account(s): H 200, HCIP 200

Ending Bank Balance: 17.59

Outstanding Checks (See listing below): - .00

Deposits in Transit; + .00

Other Credits: + (.00

Other Debits: - 0.00

Adjusted Ending Bank Balance: 17.59

Cash Account Balance: 17.59

Outstanding Check Listing

Check Date Check Number Payee Amount
Outstanding Check Total: 0.00

v Approved By

Prepared By

10/02/2025 12:46 PM Page 171



Wyoming Central School District N

1SI
Bank Reconciliation for period ending on 9/30/2025
Account: Capital Project Money Market
Cash Account(s): HCIP 20101
Ending Bank Balance: 3,367,356.13
Outstanding Checks {See listing below): - 0.00
Deposits in Transit; + 0.00
Other Credits: + 0.00
Other Debits: - 0.00
Adjusted Ending Bank Balance: 3,367,356.13
Cash Account Balance: 3,367,356.13
Outstanding Check Listing
Check Date Check Number Payee Amount
Qutstanding Check Total: 0.00
C | m
Prepared By v Approved By

10/02/2025 12:47 PM Page 111
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Wyoming Central School District NCIS|
Bank Reconciliation for period ending on 9/30/2025

Account: Payroll Account
Cash Account(s): A 200.2, T 20001

Ending Bank Balance: 0.00
Outstanding Checks (See listing below): - 0.00
Deposits in Transit: + 0.00
Other Credits: + 0.00
Other Debits: - 0.00
Adjusted Ending Bank Balance: 0.00
Cash Account Balance: 0.00
Outstanding Check Listing
Check Date Check Number Payee Amount
Outstanding Check Total: 0.00
Aj{fCH’OV\/’
Prepared By Approved By

10/02/2025 12:50 PM Page il
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Wyoming Central School District

1SI
Bank Reconciliation for period ending on 9/30/2025
Account: Trust & Agency
Cash Account(s): A 200.1, T 200
Ending Bank Balance: 0.00
Outstanding Checks (See listing below): - 0.00
Deposits in Transit; + 0.00
Other Credits: + 0.00
Other Debits: - 0.00
Adjusted Ending Bank Balance: 0.00
Cash Account Balance: 0.00
Qutstanding Check Listing
Check Date Check Number Payee Amount
Outstanding Check Total: 0.00
/\4&" W/
Prepared By Approved By

10/02/2025 12:53 PM
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Wyoming Central School District NAIS|
Bank Reconciliation for period ending on 9/30/2025
Account: Extra Classroom Checking
Cash Account{s): E 200, TC 200
Ending Bank Balance: 15,128.75
Outstanding Checks (See listing below): - 1,026.00
Deposits in Transit: + 0.00
Other Credits: + 0.00
Other Debits: - 0.00
Adjusted Ending Bank Balance: 14,102.75
Cash Account Balance: 14,102.75
Outstanding Check Listing
Check Date Check Number Payee Amount
09/26/2025 2250 THE NEW LEAF GREENHOUSE AND NURSERY 1.026.00
Outstanding Check Total: 1,026.00
Prepared By Approved By
10/02/2025 12:52 PM Page m
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